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Mondays to Fridays

Service number 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B

4330 Swords (Pavilions SC) 0625 0650 0710 0730 0815 0845 0920 0950 1020 1050 1120 1150 1220 1250 1320 1350 1420 1502 1530 1605 1640 1715 1750 1825 1905 2010 2110

3679 Swords (opp. Fingal County Hall) 0628 0653 0714 0734 0819 0849 0924 0954 1024 1054 1124 1154 1224 1254 1324 1354 1424 1506 1535 1610 1645 1720 1755 1830 1909 2013 2113

3720 Donabate (Train Station) 0638 0703 0726 0746 0831 0901 0936 1006 1036 1106 1136 1206 1236 1306 1336 1406 1436 1518 1547 1622 1657 1732 1807 1842 1921 2023 2123

7204 Portrane (Seaview Park) 0645 0710 0734 0754 0839 0909 0944 1014 1044 1114 1144 1214 1244 1314 1344 1414 1444 1526 1556 1631 1706 1741 1816 1851 1929 2030 2130

3732 Portrane (Marsh Lane) 0648 0713 0737 0757 0842 I 0947 I 1047 I 1147 I 1247 I 1347 I 1447 I 1559 I 1709 I 1819 I 1932 2033 2133

Service number 33B 33B 33B

4330 Swords (Pavilions SC) 2210 2310 2400

3679 Swords (opp. Fingal County Hall) 2213 2313 2403

3720 Donabate (Train Station) 2223 2322 2412

7204 Portrane (Seaview Park) 2230 2328 2418

3732 Portrane (Marsh Lane) 2233 2331 2421

Mondays to Fridays

Service number 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B

3732 Portrane (Marsh Lane) 0615 0640 0655 0717 0750 0810 0847 I 0948 I 1048 I 1148 I 1248 I 1348 I 1448 I 1602 I 1712 I 1822 I 1937

7204 Portrane (Seaview Park) 0618 0643 0658 0721 0754 0814 0851 0913 0952 1018 1052 1118 1152 1218 1252 1318 1352 1418 1452 1530 1606 1637 1716 1747 1826 1858 1940

3739 Portrane (St. Ita's Hospital) 0621 0646 0701 0725 0758 0818 0855 0917 I 1022 I 1122 I 1222 I 1322 I 1422 I 1534 I 1641 I 1751 I 1902 1943

3744 Donabate (Train Station) 0628 0653 0708 0733 0806 0826 0903 0925 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1542 1614 1649 1724 1759 1834 1910 1950

3689 Swords (Fingal County Hall) 0638 0703 0718 0745 0820 0840 0917 0937 1012 1042 1112 1142 1212 1242 1312 1342 1412 1442 1512 1554 1628 1703 1738 1813 1848 1922 2000

4330 Swords (Pavilions SC) 0641 0706 0721 0748 0824 0844 0921 0940 1015 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415 1445 1515 1557 1632 1707 1742 1817 1852 1925 2003

Service number 33B 33B 33B 33B

3732 Portrane (Marsh Lane) 2037 2137 2237 2334

7204 Portrane (Seaview Park) 2040 2140 2240 2337

3739 Portrane (St. Ita's Hospital) 2043 2143 2243 I

3744 Donabate (Train Station) 2050 2150 2250 2343

3689 Swords (Fingal County Hall) 2100 2200 2300 2351

4330 Swords (Pavilions SC) 2103 2203 2303 2354 Operated By:

 33B Swords - Donabate - Portrane

33B Portrane - Donabate - Swords
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Saturdays

Service number 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B

4330 Swords (Pavilions SC) 0645 0745 0845 0920 0950 1020 1050 1120 1150 1220 1250 1320 1350 1420 1450 1525 1555 1630 1705 1740 1815 1850 1950 2050 2150 2250 2400

3679 Swords (opp. Fingal County Hall) 0648 0748 0848 0923 0954 1024 1054 1124 1154 1224 1254 1324 1354 1424 1454 1529 1559 1634 1709 1744 1819 1853 1953 2053 2153 2253 2403

3720 Donabate (Train Station) 0658 0758 0858 0933 1006 1036 1106 1136 1206 1236 1306 1336 1406 1436 1506 1541 1611 1646 1721 1756 1831 1903 2003 2103 2203 2302 2412

7204 Portrane (Seaview Park) 0705 0805 0905 0940 1014 1044 1114 1144 1214 1244 1314 1344 1414 1444 1514 1549 1619 1654 1729 1804 1839 1910 2010 2110 2210 2308 2418

3732 Portrane (Marsh Lane) 0708 0808 0908 0943 I 1047 I 1147 I 1247 I 1347 I 1447 I 1552 I 1657 I 1807 I 1913 2013 2113 2213 2311 2421

Saturdays

Service number 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B

3732 Portrane (Marsh Lane) 0612 0712 0812 0912 0947 I 1048 I 1148 I 1248 I 1348 I 1448 I 1553 I 1703 I 1813 I 1917 2017 2117 2217 2314

7204 Portrane (Seaview Park) 0615 0715 0815 0915 0950 1018 1052 1118 1152 1218 1252 1318 1352 1418 1452 1518 1557 1628 1707 1738 1817 1850 1920 2020 2120 2220 2317

3739 Portrane (St. Ita's Hospital) 0618 0718 0818 0918 0953 1022 I 1122 I 1222 I 1322 I 1422 I 1522 I 1632 I 1742 I 1853 1923 2023 2123 2223 I

3744 Donabate (Train Station) 0625 0725 0825 0925 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1605 1640 1715 1750 1825 1900 1930 2030 2130 2230 2323

3689 Swords (Fingal County Hall) 0635 0735 0835 0935 1010 1042 1112 1142 1212 1242 1312 1342 1412 1442 1512 1542 1617 1652 1727 1802 1837 1910 1940 2040 2140 2240 2331

4330 Swords (Pavilions SC) 0638 0738 0838 0938 1013 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415 1445 1515 1545 1620 1655 1730 1805 1840 1913 1943 2043 2143 2243 2334

Operated By:

33B Swords - Donabate - Portrane  

33B Portrane - Donabate - Swords
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Sundays and Public Holidays

Service number 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B

4330 Swords (Pavilions SC) 0840 0940 1010 1040 1120 1150 1220 1250 1320 1350 1420 1450 1525 1555 1630 1705 1755 1910 2010 2110 2210 2310 2400

3679 Swords (opp. Fingal County Hall) 0843 0943 1013 1044 1124 1154 1224 1254 1324 1354 1424 1454 1529 1559 1634 1709 1759 1913 2013 2113 2213 2313 2403

3720 Donabate (Train Station) 0853 0953 1023 1056 1136 1206 1236 1306 1336 1406 1436 1506 1541 1611 1646 1721 1811 1923 2023 2123 2223 2322 2412

7204 Portrane (Seaview Park) 0900 1000 1030 1104 1144 1214 1244 1314 1344 1414 1444 1514 1549 1619 1654 1729 1819 1930 2030 2130 2230 2328 2418

3732 Portrane (Marsh Lane) 0903 1003 1033 I 1147 I 1247 I 1347 I 1447 I 1552 I 1657 I 1822 1933 2033 2133 2233 2331 2421

Sundays and Public Holidays

Service number 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B 33B

3732 Portrane (Marsh Lane) 0907 1007 1037 I 1148 I 1248 I 1348 I 1448 I 1553 I 1703 I 1837 1937 2037 2137 2237 2334

7204 Portrane (Seaview Park) 0910 1010 1040 1108 1152 1218 1252 1318 1352 1418 1452 1518 1557 1628 1707 1738 1840 1940 2040 2140 2240 2337

3739 Portrane (St. Ita's Hospital) 0913 1013 1043 1112 I 1222 I 1322 I 1422 I 1522 I 1632 I 1742 1843 1943 2043 2143 2243 I

3744 Donabate (Train Station) 0920 1020 1050 1120 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1605 1640 1715 1750 1850 1950 2050 2150 2250 2343

3689 Swords (Fingal County Hall) 0930 1030 1100 1132 1212 1242 1312 1342 1412 1442 1512 1542 1617 1652 1727 1802 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 2351

4330 Swords (Pavilions SC) 0933 1033 1103 1135 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415 1445 1515 1545 1620 1655 1730 1805 1903 2003 2103 2203 2303 2354

Operated By:

33B Portrane - Donabate - Swords

33B Swords - Donabate - Portrane  
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Ireland

MTu - Mondays, Tuesdays and Thursdays ONLY
WHF - Wednesdays, Thursdays and Fridays ONLY

  Donabate ›› Portrane ›› Donabate 33S
Stop Name Stop No. Monday - Friday
Beverton Road 7722 08:20
Donabate Station 3720 08:25
Donabate NS 3723 08:30
Seaview 7204 08:35
Donabate NS 3741 08:40

  Skerries ›› Lusk ONLY33S
Stop Name Stop No. MTu WHF
Thomas Hand Street 3818 16:00 15:40
Skerries, Strand St 3819 16:01 15:41
Rush Garda Station 3840 16:15 15:55
Station Road 3854 16:25 16:05

  Donabate ›› Portrane ›› Donabate ›› Lusk33S
Stop Name Stop No. Monday - Friday
Donabate NS 3723 14:45
Seaview 7204 14:50
Donabate NS 3741 15:00
Donabate Station 3744 15:03
Beverton Road 7722 15:06
Station Road 3764 15:15


